Butterfield Golf Course

Beautiful Par 3, 2,700 Yard Course. The
first 9 is a picturesque stroll, played
around several ponds, while the back 9
are gently sloping and lined with various
trees. Butterfield Golf Course is the per-
fect course to walk and enjoy the views.

Season Passes
(Non-Transferrable)

5 Day Single (Monday—Friday) $425.00
5 Day Couple (Monday—Friday) $775.00
Punch Card

(Transferrable)

10 Punch Card $160.00

Town of Wellton Butterfield Golf Course

FY 2018-2019 Season
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Pro Shop / Golf Course Manager
Shasta Baughn

Pro Shop / Golf Course Assistant

Park / Golf Course Maintenance
Superintendent

Adolfo Ponce

Town Council
Mayor Cecilia McCollough
Mayor Pro Tem Brian Claar
Councilmember Kenneth Baughman
Councilmember Lisa Jameson
Councilmember Michelle Jones

Town Manager
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10231 Dome Street P.O. Box 67

Wellton, Arizona 85356
Phone: 928-785-4030
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Butterfield Golf Course

Daily Green Fees Before 12:00PM

Driving Range

FY 2018-2019

Surrounded by the Gila Mountains,
pink sunrises, and orange sunsets, the
Butterfield Golf Course holds eighteen

holes (Par 3—2,700 yards) and a Pro

Shop that rents handcarts, bags and

clubs, and golf carts. The course is
open to the public and supplies a vari-
ety of passes as well as a driving range

and putting green.

Tee times available!

Please call (928) 785-4030 during operat-
ing hours to schedule your tee time up to
3 days in advance.

The Course is open 7 days a week—
October through May, 7:00AM—5:00PM.

9 Holes $14.00
18 Holes $20.00 Small Basket $3.00
Daily Green Fees After 12:00PM Large Basket $4.00
9 Holes $10.00

Large Basket—Monthly $50.00
18 Holes $17.00

Large Basket—Annual $170.00
Daily Green Fees (Saturdays & Sundays)
Before 12:00PM

Rentals
9 Holes $10.00
18 Holes $16.00 Handcarts $3.00
Daily Green Fees (Saturdays & Sundays) Bags & Clubs 56.00
After 12:00PM Golf Cart—9 Holes $5.00
9 Holes $8.00
18 Holes $14.00 Golf Cart—18 Holes $ 8.00
Trail Fees
Daily $3.00
Monthly $55.00
Season $170.00

Season Passes and Punch Cards cannot be
used for Golf Tournaments Fees.

Ages 18 and under golf free!




